

Shelby County Schools

BID TABULATION

BID ID: 3097

APPROVAL DATE: October 01, 2021

ITEM(S) QUOTED: Central Nutrition Center - MT 2 Section Refrigerators - MT

DATE BIDS RECEIVED: September 30, 2021

CONTRACT PERIOD:

RENEWAL(S): no

COMMENTS: none

Vendor Response Terms

Vendor Name	Response Terms	Response Payment Terms
BRIGHTER DAYS AND NITES	30 days	Net 15
Douglas Equipment		Net 30
federal equipment dealers, inc.	delivered	due upon invoice
HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY		
Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	Please see attached quote for notes.	Net 30 Days

ITEM NO. 1 - HOSHIZAKI 2 SECTION REFRIGERATOR Hoshizaki R2A-FS Steelheart Series or approved equal. See attached specs for this bid. Delivery locations shall be provided upon receipt of PO. All deliveries within the Memphis, TN area. 1 - Count, Estimated Quantity - 1

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE (\$)</u>
HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY	Hoshizaki, Traulsen, Continental	2,205.0000*
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: As Per Spec		
federal equipment dealers, inc.	Hosh or approved alternate #CLBM-49R FED	3,678.0000
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: SCS 3097		
RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: net upon invoice		
RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: delivered		
BRIGHTER DAYS AND NITES	Hoshizaki	4,696.0000
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: HR2AFS		
RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 15		
RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: As Per Spec		
Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	Hoshizaki #R2A-FS	4,868.6400
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: R2A-FS		
RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 Days		
RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Please see attached quote for notes.		
Douglas Equipment	Hoshizaki #R2A-FS	5,052.5600
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: R2A-FS		

TOTAL BIDS

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>TOTAL (\$)</u>	<u>AWARDED TOTAL (\$)</u>
BRIGHTER DAYS AND NITES	4,696.00	
Douglas Equipment	5,052.56	
federal equipment dealers, inc.	3,678.00	
HOTEL AND RESTAURANT SUPPLY	2,205.00	2,205.00
Pueblo Hotel Supply dba Grady's Restaurant & Bar	4,868.64	
		2,205.00